

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3022 OF 2006
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. GUPTA

BALHAR SINGH Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SARWAN SINGH & ANR. Respondent(s)

Date: 15/05/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)
Mrs. Sureshta Bagga,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr Vinay Kumar Garg,Adv.
Ms. Himani Jadoun, adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Appeal is ready for hearing.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar